ull
mannlich

~ = o
2 2 2
o g : 3
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2 2 & g 2 & 2 5
Schéaffer Felix RSC Kelheim 1 25 1 25 2 22 1 25 97 1
Wolters Biketeam
Fabian Regensburg 7 14 13 8 16 12 87
Schaffer
Lukas RSC Kelheim 2 22 3 20 20 20 82
Spangler
Simon TV Parsberg 13 8 7 14 15 18 80
SV Postbauer
Drindl Nils  Kettenritter 3 20 4 18 18 22 78
TSV 1873
Woérth a. d.
Zeise Kilian  Donau 23 1 19 2 10 11 54
Schreiter RSV Bad
Luipold Griesbach 2 22 25 47
Volkmann
Emil RSC Kelheim 4 18 6 15 33
Weinzierl
Luis RSC Kelheim 5 16 5 16 32




Fuchs
Johannes

Fruth Anton
Brosi
Leopold
Stamm
Henry

Flissel Emil
Neumdiller
Jannis

Losl
Frederick
Hopfensperg
er Alois
Grabinger
Valentin
Jeschke
Jannick

Keilig Anton

Fleisch-mann
Michael
GeiBinger
Max

Berg-
hammer
Tizian

TV
Burglengen-
feld

RSC Kelheim
TSV Worth
RSC Kelheim

RSC Kelheim
RSC
Neukirchen
RSC
Neukirchen

RSC Kelheim

RSC Kelheim
RSC
Neukirchen

TSV Gaimers-
heim

TV
Burglengen-
feld

RSV Bad
Griesbach

6

8

19

20

26

11

12

10

15

13

10

11

12

16

23

10

26

12

14

18

13

12

11

20

18

16

14

13

13

14

11

13

14

10

31

28

28

25

23

21

20

19

16

16

14

14

14

12

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

20

20

23



Schwindl
Leonhard
Senft Lukas

Bergler Felix

Adler Kilian

Hurt Karl

Raab Josef

Mitzler Paul

Ziegler Henri

Zengl Samuel

Poschen-
rieder Philipp
Stephan
Maximus

Klein-
schmidt Ben

Kett Tobias
Horak Toni

RSC Kelheim
TSV Worth

SV Altenstadt
TV
Burglengenfe
Id

Biketeam
Regensburg

RSC Kelheim

RC Germania
WeilSen-burg
SV Altenstadt
TSV Gaimers-

heim

RSC Kelheim
Biketeam
Regensburg

TSV Kdsching

SV Altenstdt
SG Painten

15

14

16

17

25

18

21

15

11

22

27

20

17

21

29

10

10

12

15

16

17

12

11

16

12
12

11

10

23
23

26

27

28

29

30

30

32

32

32

35

35
37



Behr Emil

Lotter Tom

Miterer
Jonas

Farkas Vuk
Jobst Xaver
Wimmer
Matteo
Sedlmayer
Ferdinand
Herrmann
Anton

Gutewort
Lars
Hadert Tim

RC Germania

WeilRen-burg

RSC Kelheim

SV Postbauer

Kettenritter

TSV Gaimers-

heim
SG Painten

SG Painten

TV Parsberg

SV Postbauer

Kettenritter
SV Lupburg

SV Postbauer

Kontny Samu Kettenritter

24

27

22
28

29

30

25

24

28

30
31

19

20

37

37

37

41

41

41

41

41

41
41

41



